Sessio
nl

0900-
0955

1000

1215

1300

Event Sunday 28 November

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Warm Up

Individual Pursuit 2km
Individual Pursuit 3km
Flying 200m

Time Trial 500m

Time Trial 750m

Time Trial 1k

Scratch B Grade (15 laps)
Scratch A Grade (20 laps)

Sprint Heats B Grade (2-3 riders)
Sprint Heats A Grade (2-3 riders)
Sprint Repechage B Grade

Sprint Repechage A Grade

Sprint 1/4 B Grade

Sprint 1/4 A Grade

Sprint 9th-10th B Grade

Sprint 9th-10th B Grade

Sprint 1/2 B Grade

Sprint 1/2 A Grade

Sprint 5th-8th B Grade

Heats TPH
8 5
1 5
28 2
12 2
1 2.5
3 2.5

Break
1 5
1 6
4 2.5
4 2.5
2 2.5
2 2.5
4 2.5
4 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5
2 2.5
2 2.5
1 2.5

TPE

55

40

56

24

2.5

7.5

10

10

10

10

2.5

2.5

2.5

Total

40

45

101

125

127.5

135

11

21

31

36

41

51

61

63.5

66

71

76

78.5

Event Name

Masters Challenge
Masters Challenge
Sprint GP/Masters Challenge

Sprint GP/Masters Challenge

Sprint GP (500m) /Masters
Challenge
Sprint GP (500m)/Masters
Challenge

Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP

Sprint GP

Comments

Winner to 1/4/rest repechage
Winner to 1/4/rest repechage
Top 2 to 1/4/losers to 9th-10th
Top 2 to 1/4/losers to 9th-10th
Winner to 1/2/loser to 5th-8th

Winner to 1/2/loser to 5th-8th

Winner to Final/Loser to 5th to
8th
Winner to Final/Loser to 5th to
8th



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1500

Sprint 5th-8th A Grade

Sprint Bronze Final B Grade Heat 1
Sprint Gold Final B Grade Heat 1
Sprint Bronze Final A Grade Heat 1
Sprint Gold Final A Grade Heat 1
Sprint Bronze Final B Grade Heat 2
Sprint Gold Final B Grade Heat 2
Sprint Bronze Final A Grade Heat 2
Sprint Gold Final A Grade Heat 2
Sprint Bronze Final B Grade Heat 3
Sprint Gold Final B Grade Heat 3
Sprint Bronze Final A Grade Heat 3

Sprint Gold Final A Grade Heat 3

1 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5
1 2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Presentations Sprint GP

81

83.5

86

88.5

91

93.5

96

98.5

101

103.5

106

108.5

111

Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP
Sprint GP

Sprint GP

Best of 3

Best of 3

Best of 3

Best of 3

Best of 3

Best of 3

Best of 3

Best of 3

Best of 3

Best of 3

Best of 3

Best of 3






