Sessio n 1	Event	Sunday 28 November	Heats	TPH	TPE	Total	Event Name	Comments
0900- 0955		Warm Up			55			
1000	1	Individual Pursuit 2km	8	5	40	40	Masters Challenge	
	2	Individual Pursuit 3km	1	5	5	45	Masters Challenge	
	3	Flying 200m	28	2	56	101	Sprint GP/Masters Challenge	
	4	Time Trial 500m	12	2	24	125	Sprint GP/Masters Challenge	
	5	Time Trial 750m	1	2.5	2.5	127.5	Sprint GP (500m) /Masters Challenge	
	6	Time Trial 1k	3	2.5	7.5	135	Sprint GP (500m)/Masters Challenge	
1215		Break						
1300	7	Scratch B Grade (15 laps)	1	5	5	5	Sprint GP	
	8	Scratch A Grade (20 laps)	1	6	6	11	Sprint GP	
	9	Sprint Heats B Grade (2-3 riders)	4	2.5	10	21	Sprint GP	Winner to 1/4/rest repechage
	10	Sprint Heats A Grade (2-3 riders)	4	2.5	10	31	Sprint GP	Winner to 1/4/rest repechage
	11	Sprint Repechage B Grade	2	2.5	5	36	Sprint GP	Top 2 to 1/4/losers to 9th-10th
	12	Sprint Repechage A Grade	2	2.5	5	41	Sprint GP	Top 2 to 1/4/losers to 9th-10th
	13	Sprint 1/4 B Grade	4	2.5	10	51	Sprint GP	Winner to 1/2/loser to 5th-8th
	14	Sprint 1/4 A Grade	4	2.5	10	61	Sprint GP	Winner to 1/2/loser to 5th-8th
	15	Sprint 9th-10th B Grade	1	2.5	2.5	63.5	Sprint GP	
	16	Sprint 9th-10th B Grade	1	2.5	2.5	66	Sprint GP	
	17	Sprint 1/2 B Grade	2	2.5	5	71	Sprint GP	Winner to Final/Loser to 5th to 8th
	18	Sprint 1/2 A Grade	2	2.5	5	76	Sprint GP	Winner to Final/Loser to 5th to 8th
	19	Sprint 5th-8th B Grade	1	2.5	2.5	78.5	Sprint GP	

20	Sprint 5th-8th A Grade	1	2.5	2.5	81	Sprint GP	
21	Sprint Bronze Final B Grade Heat 1	1	2.5	2.5	83.5	Sprint GP	Best of 3
22	Sprint Gold Final B Grade Heat 1	1	2.5	2.5	86	Sprint GP	Best of 3
23	Sprint Bronze Final A Grade Heat 1	1	2.5	2.5	88.5	Sprint GP	Best of 3
24	Sprint Gold Final A Grade Heat 1	1	2.5	2.5	91	Sprint GP	Best of 3
25	Sprint Bronze Final B Grade Heat 2	1	2.5	2.5	93.5	Sprint GP	Best of 3
26	Sprint Gold Final B Grade Heat 2	1	2.5	2.5	96	Sprint GP	Best of 3
27	Sprint Bronze Final A Grade Heat 2	1	2.5	2.5	98.5	Sprint GP	Best of 3
28	Sprint Gold Final A Grade Heat 2	1	2.5	2.5	101	Sprint GP	Best of 3
29	Sprint Bronze Final B Grade Heat 3	1	2.5	2.5	103.5	Sprint GP	Best of 3
30	Sprint Gold Final B Grade Heat 3	1	2.5	2.5	106	Sprint GP	Best of 3
31	Sprint Bronze Final A Grade Heat 3	1	2.5	2.5	108.5	Sprint GP	Best of 3
32	Sprint Gold Final A Grade Heat 3	1	2.5	2.5	111	Sprint GP	Best of 3

1500 Presentations Sprint GP